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(305) 800-4FUN



CLIMBING
WALLS

NINJA
COURSE

ZIP
LINES

BUNGEE
TRAMPOLINE

ROPES
COURSES

MONKEY
RINGS

15% gratuity will be added to the final bill | You should bring your own cake | No outside food or drinks allowed | Tax not included

PARTYPACKAGES

extrasfor the party

list of attractions

Party only for Toddlers under 45”
1 Room for the 10 guests party.
2 Rooms for the 24 guests party.
1 hour and 45 minutes in the playground.
30 minutes private jump time on a trampoline.
45 minutes in the party room to eat and cut the cake.
2 Slices of Pizza per child, drinks, and ice cream cup
or a bag of chips.

Trampolines + 2 Atractions.
1 Room for the 10 guests party.
2 Rooms for the 24 guests party.
2 hours on all our trampolines and 2 more attractions.
15 minutes private dodgeball.
45 minutes in the party room to eat and cut the cake.
2 Slices of Pizza per child, drinks, and ice cream cup
or a bag of chips.

$435
$495

$855
$915

Monday to thursday

10 Guests 24 Guests

$30 per adicional child

$30 per adicional child

Friday to sunday & holidays

$585
$645

$1,215
$1,275

Monday to thursday

10 Guests 24 Guests

$45 per adicional child

$45 per adicional child

Friday to sunday & holidays

Trampolines + 4 Atractions.
1 Room for the 10 guests party.
2 Rooms for the 24 guests party.
2 hours on all our trampolines and 4 more attractions.
15 minutes private dodgeball.
$10 arcade card per participant.
45 minutes in the party room to eat and cut the cake.
2 Slices of Pizza per child, drinks, and ice cream cup
or a bag of chips.

1 pitcher of soda for every 3 guests.

Paper plates, napkins and cutlery.

Balloon arrangement.

Planet Air t-shirt for the birthday child.

1 pair of anti-skid socks per guest.

The party room for 3 hours.

every party includes

Trampolines + 6 Atractions.
1 Room for the 10 guests party.
2 Rooms for the 24 guests party.
2 hours on all our trampolines and 6 more attractions.
15 minutes private dodgeball.
$10 arcade card per participant.
45 minutes in the party room to eat and cut the cake.
2 Slices of Pizza per child, drinks, and ice cream cup
or a bag of chips.

$815
$875

$1,543
$1,603

Monday to thursday

10 Guests 24 Guests

$52 per adicional child

$52 per adicional child

Friday to sunday & holidays

$935
$995

$1,733
$1,793

Monday to thursday

10 Guests 24 Guests

$57 per adicional child

$57 per adicional child

Friday to sunday & holidays

All party packages are for 3 hours

All packages include 1 free guest of honor | Large selection of freshly made party platters available

BUMPER
CARS

BOWLING ARCADE VIRTUAL
REALITY

$60 base package
$100 base package $200 base package

$5.50 each additional rider.
$70 base package
$7 each additional child.

SKI

$50 for every 5 additional 
children.
Includes Bowling shoe 
rental + 2 lanes.

$20 each additional child.
10 minute session per child 
in groups of 3 at a time.

$150 base package
$15 each additional child.
11 arcade cards with 1 hour 
of fun and 300 tickets.

MOST
POPULAR


